

ASHTON COLLEGE SCHEDULE OF FEES 2025 – 2026

Program Name	Program Code	1 st Payment	2 nd Payment	3 rd Payment	4 th Payment	5 th Payment	Total
Certificate in Accounting	CA	On Admission \$300.00	End of Week 2 \$1,050.00	End of Week 7 \$1,050.00	End of Week 12 \$1,050.00		Total \$3,450.00
Immigration Legal Assistant Certificate	ILAC	On Admission \$300.00	End of Week 3 \$1,387.50	End of Week 6 \$1,387.50	End of Week 10 \$1,387.50	End of Week 16 \$1,387.50	Total \$5,850.00
Mental Health and Addictions Support Worker Certificate	MHASW	On Admission \$300.00	End of Week 3 \$1,275.00	End of Week 7 \$1,275.00	End of Week 9 \$1,275.00	End of Week 12 \$1,275.00	Total \$5,400.00
Unit Clerk Certificate	UCC	On Admission \$300.00	End of Week 4 \$1,275.00	End of Week 8 \$1,275.00	End of Week 12 \$1,275.00	End of Week 16 \$1,275.00	Total \$5,400.00
Diploma in Health Information Management - Year 1	DHIM YR 1	On Admission \$300.00	End of Week 3 \$1,675.00	End of Week 18 \$1,675.00	End of Week 22 \$1,675.00	End of Week 36 \$1,675.00	Total \$7,000.00
Diploma in Health Information Management - Year 2	DHIM YR 2	On Admission \$300.00	End of Week 57 \$1,175.00	End of Week 67 \$1,175.00	End of Week 75 \$1,175.00	End of Week 86 \$1,175.00	Total \$5,000.00
Education Assistant Certificate	EAC	On Admission \$300.00	End of Week 4 \$1650.00	End of Week 13 \$1650.00	End of Week 22 \$1650.00	End of Week 28 \$1650.00	Total \$6900.00

Tuition fees for any program may be paid in instalments. A \$300 tuition fee deposit is required upon admission to a program for self-funding students and those without proof of funding. The tuition fee deposit will be credited to the student's tuition fee account. Students with guaranteed funding arrangements will be exempt from these requirements if they submit proof of funding before the program start date.